322* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Embedded
Field
Controllers

 internal 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay
Cooling 1 x 8 cm ball-bearing fan (38.6 CFM/each)
 with a removable filter
Front Panel Indicators 1 x power, 1 x HDD
Front Panel Controls 1 x system reset; 1 x power on/off
Front Panel Connectors 2 x USB & 1 x PS/2
Pre-punched Panel 2 x 9-pin & 1 x 25-pin
System Board Half-size SBCs
Expansion Interface 6-slot ISA or PCI backplane
Hold-down Clamp Rubber cushion
Operating Temperature  0°C ~ 40°C (32°F ~ 113°F)
Range
Dimensions 191 mm (7.5") (W) x 273 mm (10.8") (D)
 x 195.7 mm (7.7") (H)
Weight (net/gross) 5.4 kg (11.9 lb)/6.8 kg (15 lb)
AX60530WB/X180P With ATX 180W power supply
AX60530WB/X200P With ATX 200W power supply
AX60530WB/X270P With ATX 270W power supply
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Dimensions
System
Power Supply Specifications Backplane Options
Ordering Information
Features
� Compact design for embedded applications
� Supports half-size SBC
� One 3.5" HDD drive bay and one slim CD-ROM
 drive; one internal 3.5" HDD drive bay
� Equipped with a 70W power supply
� Optional DC power module
PICMG 1.0
4-slot ShoeBox Chassis
AX6033
Models
Slots per Segment
 (ISA/PCI/CPU) Segment
ATX6020/4
ATX6021/4
4/0/0
0/3/1
Single
Single
AX6033WI/70   With ATX6020/4, AT 70W power supply
AX6033WC/70   With ATX6021/4, AT 70W power supply
AX6033WB/100   Without BP, with AT 100W power supply
100,000
hours
+5V @ 10A
+12V @ 1.5A